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WE 12Â° NERVI (0501062A)
NERVI - 05-02-2005 - 13-02-2005

Torneo WE 12Â° NERVI 0501062A

Luogo NERVI  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 05-02-2005 - 13-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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NERVI - 05-02-2005 - 13-02-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2074 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

34 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1952 0 0 1961 M 816876 116017

31 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1646 0 0 1970 M 114565

17 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA LIG GE 1762 0 0 1954 M 816175 101342

10 2N Bario Emilio             ITA LIG GE 1688 0 0 1947 M 101316

4 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1592 0 0 1944 M 101016

27 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA EMI PC 1919 0 0 1979 M 111269

36 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1329 0 0 M 117432

11 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA LIG GE 1409 0 0 1938 M 101317

45 1N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1853 0 0 1985 M 121057

32 2N Buonamano Fabio          ITA LIG SV 1637 0 0 1968 M 114567

12 2N Candeli Angiolo 1559 0 0 M 101318

49 CM Cantoro Daniele          ITA LIG GE 0 0 1994 M 124585

39 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1763 0 0 1967 M 118668

13 M Cirabisi Federico        ITA LIG GE 2107 0 0 1951 M 802166 101319

47 NC Denili Fabio             ITA LIG SP 1446 0 0 1977 M 124476

3 CM Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 1956 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

28 1N Dormio Luca              ITA LIG GE 1891 0 0 1973 M 113569

37 NC Fornaro Giacomo          ITA LIG GE 1464 0 0 1943 M 117593

48 NC Galeazzi Matteo          ITA LIG SP 1428 0 0 1986 M 124479

30 2N Gnetti Paolo             ITA LIG SP 0 0 1982 M 114118

29 3N Gnetti Pietro            ITA LIG SP 1565 0 0 1950 M 114117

46 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2335 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

22 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA LIG GE 1658 0 0 1944 M 104811

5 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA LIG GE 1589 0 0 1928 M 101028

26 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 2185 0 0 1980 M 817945 110963

25 1N Mangili Davide           ITA LIG GE 1880 0 0 1977 M 817619 110394

16 1N Mastrolonardo Fabio      ITA LIG GE 1874 0 0 1972 M 817090 101337

7 3N Meo Valerio              ITA LIG GE 1539 0 0 1947 M 101079

23 3N Merani Valerio           ITA LIG IM 1583 0 0 1976 M 109640

33 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1673 0 0 1989 M 115734

42 NC Morando Silvio           ITA LIG GE 1422 0 0 1974 M 120301

19 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1941 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

35 1N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1802 0 0 1991 M 116018

41 2N Pesce Leandro            ITA LIG SV 1623 0 0 1945 M 118863

40 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1356 0 0 1988 M 118805

6 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1615 0 0 1951 M 101035

20 2N Ricci Massimo            ITA LIG SP 1736 0 0 1961 M 103640

44 NC Rivara Marta             ITA LIG GE 1410 0 0 1990 F 121054

1 1N Saffioti Cristian        ITA LIG GE 0 0 1978 M

2 1N Saffioti Massimo         ITA LIG GE 0 0 1974 M

24 2N Scala Roberto            ITA LIG GE 1535 0 0 1960 M 110135

18 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2041 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

8 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1541 0 0 1953 M 101083

38 2N Spinetta Gianni          ITA LIG SP 1610 0 0 1953 M 117792

14 CM Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1873 0 0 1946 M 809110 101327

15 2N Succi Adriano            ITA LIG GE 1505 0 0 1944 M 101328

21 CM Tamburini Lorenzo        ITA TOS MS 2086 0 0 1963 M 814067 103658

43 NC Tampoia Chiara           ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1992 F 120862
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 114565

10 2N Bario Emilio             ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 101316

4 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1944 M 101016

27 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA 1919 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1979 M 111269

36 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 M 117432

11 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA 1409 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1938 M 101317

45 1N Brun Dario               ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1985 M 121057

32 2N Buonamano Fabio          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 114567

12 2N Candeli Angiolo 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 M 101318

39 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1967 M 118668

47 NC Denili Fabio             ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1977 M 124476

28 1N Dormio Luca              ITA 1891 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1973 M 113569

37 NC Fornaro Giacomo          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1943 M 117593

48 NC Galeazzi Matteo          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1986 M 124479

29 3N Gnetti Pietro            ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1950 M 114117

22 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1944 M 104811

5 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1928 M 101028

7 3N Meo Valerio              ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 101079

23 3N Merani Valerio           ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 109640

33 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 115734

42 NC Morando Silvio           ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 120301

35 1N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1991 M 116018

41 2N Pesce Leandro            ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1945 M 118863

40 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 118805

6 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1951 M 101035

20 2N Ricci Massimo            ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1961 M 103640

44 NC Rivara Marta             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 F 121054

24 2N Scala Roberto            ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 110135

8 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 101083

38 2N Spinetta Gianni          ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1953 M 117792

15 2N Succi Adriano            ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1944 M 101328

43 NC Tampoia Chiara           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 F 120862
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